Decontamination container 600x300%x200 mm

P/N: 7500882 | BEH/Ents PP 600/300/200

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

1kg
600 mm
300 mm

200 mm

Disposal container for transport and disposal of operating material.

Container and lid in hygienic design, made of high-quality grey polypropylene carbonate, not sterilisable.
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